
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Emma Ladley 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 10 12
 1 Emma Ladley SLJ 1.71 1.55 156.00 0.00 156.00 1 30
 2 Eva Tiley S 4.61 3.95 4.42 0.00 4.61 10 12
 3 Heidi Woods 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 8 16
 3 Heidi Woods SB 68 68 11= 9
 4 Leila Newton 6LR 1:22.4 1:22.4 11 10
 4 Leila Newton VJ 47 47 43 0 47 5 22
 5 Ellie Barker 6LR 1:15.3 1:15.3 3 26
 5 Ellie Barker STJ 6.06 5.97 6.13 0.00 6.13 6 20
 6 Abigail Adelani 2LR 24.0 0.0 24.0 9 14
 6 Abigail Adelani SLJ 1.93 1.96 1.94 0.00 1.96 7 18
 7 Aditi Charden STJ 4.37 4.38 4.52 0.00 4.52 10 12
 8 Anjoli Jolayemi SB 68 68 11= 9
 9 Lorie Omotoshu S 4.19 4.26 4.01 0.00 4.26 11 10



Team Results County Durham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 13 Courtney Bowes STJ 5.24 5.24 5.24 0.00 5.24 9 14
 14 Elizabeth Clay VJ 52 53 55 0 55 3 26
 15 Amy Fawcett 6LR 1:23.2 1:23.2 12 8
 15 Amy Fawcett VJ 31 33 32 0 33 11 10
 16 Laila Pipe SB 78 78 5= 20
 17 Lucy Burnett 6LR 1:19.9 1:19.9 10 12
 17 Lucy Burnett SB 74 74 9 14
 18 Emily Burnett 4LR 50.4 0.0 50.4 9 14
 18 Emily Burnett SLJ 1.82 1.79 1.88 0.00 1.88 9 14
 19 April McCauley Zehner 4LR 46.6 46.2 46.2 2 28
 19 April McCauley Zehner S 5.82 5.99 6.72 0.00 6.72 6 20
 20 Holly Heaseman SLJ 1.76 1.80 1.82 0.00 1.82 11 10



Team Results Greater Manchester (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 25 Grace Aimiuwu 2LR 21.5 21.5 21.5 1 30
 25 Grace Aimiuwu S 6.97 5.80 7.34 0.00 7.34 4 24
 26 A Arrowsmith 2LR 22.3 22.1 22.1 4 24
 26 A Arrowsmith STJ 5.92 6.08 6.14 0.00 6.14 5 22
 27 K Hall 4LR 46.4 45.6 45.6 1 30
 27 K Hall VJ 60 53 56 0 60 1 30
 28 M Wood 4LR 47.6 0.0 47.6 6 20
 29 E Harris 6LR 1:16.6 1:16.6 6 20
 29 E Harris VJ 45 0 45 0 45 6 20
 30 Lola Richardson 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 9 14
 31 Sorcia Kajue SLJ 2.04 2.20 2.23 0.00 2.23 3 26
 32 Summer Barlow SB 75 75 8 16
 33 A May SLJ 2.08 2.18 2.28 0.00 2.28 2 28
 34 M Hall STJ 6.21 6.36 6.53 0.00 6.53 1 30
 35 E Deval SB 78 78 5= 20
 36 E O'Rourke S 6.31 6.05 6.59 0.00 6.59 7 18



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 37 Bettelin Ojumobi 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 10 12
 37 Bettelin Ojumobi S 6.70 7.35 7.11 0.00 7.35 3 26
 38 Lyra Stretch 2LR 22.8 0.0 22.8 7 18
 38 Lyra Stretch SLJ 2.02 2.10 2.11 0.00 2.11 6 20
 39 Emilia Simpson 4LR 49.4 0.0 49.4 8 16
 39 Emilia Simpson SB 80 80 3 26
 40 Balin Ojumobi 4LR 52.9 0.0 52.9 11 10
 40 Balin Ojumobi STJ 0.00 5.56 6.05 0.00 6.05 7 18
 41 Agatha Taylor 6LR 1:13.8 1:13.8 1 30
 41 Agatha Taylor VJ 41 41 42 0 42 8= 15
 42 Hannah Davies 6LR 1:17.3 1:17.3 7 18
 42 Hannah Davies SB 72 72 10 12
 43 Eva Whiteside VJ 41 41 42 0 42 8= 15
 44 Leila Pilkington S 6.54 7.67 8.05 0.00 8.05 1 30
 45 Isla Roberts SLJ 2.02 2.04 2.12 0.00 2.12 5 22
 46 Thia Grace STJ 6.43 6.49 6.32 0.00 6.49 3 26



Team Results Merseyside (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 49 Molly Mulcahy 2LR 21.6 21.7 21.7 2 28
 49 Molly Mulcahy SLJ 1.88 1.88 1.83 0.00 1.88 8 16
 50 Phoebe Harrison 2LR 22.4 22.5 22.5 5 22
 50 Phoebe Harrison SLJ 2.10 2.19 2.13 0.00 2.19 4 24
 51 Heather Grant 4LR 46.9 48.5 48.5 5 22
 51 Heather Grant S 5.86 4.87 5.35 0.00 5.86 9 14
 52 Gracie Hayes 4LR 48.3 0.0 48.3 7 18
 52 Gracie Hayes SB 81 81 2 28
 53 Isla Pastor 6LR 1:16.2 1:16.2 4 24
 53 Isla Pastor SB 82 82 1 30
 54 Isabelle George 6LR 1:17.4 1:17.4 8 16
 55 Roxy Ford STJ 6.17 6.00 6.02 0.00 6.17 4 24
 56 Hattie Aldwinckle VJ 57 57 56 0 57 2 28
 57 Emma Aldwinckle STJ 4.45 4.38 4.32 0.00 4.45 11 10
 58 Miranda Fludger VJ 48 47 46 0 48 4 24
 59 Rosa Walklett S 6.92 7.05 7.17 0.00 7.17 5 22



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Lancashire Red    584     70     60     70     70     30     26     48     56     38     42     44     30

2 Greater Manchester Orange    572     30     70     40     60     54     50     34     42     36     54     52     50

3 North Yorkshire Green    538     50     50     60     50     46     50     50     44     44     20     44     30

4 Merseyside White    510     40     30     50     40     50     40     40     36     58     40     34     52

5 County Durham Blue    320     60     40      0     30      0     42     20     20     34     24     14     36

6 Cheshire Yellow    280     20     20      0     20     30     12     36     22     18     48     32     22

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 61 Temi Adeniji 2LR 22.6 22.9 22.9 6 20
 61 Temi Adeniji VJ 39 37 41 0 41 10 12
 62 Emma Hutton 2LR 21.7 21.9 21.9 3 26
 62 Emma Hutton SB 78 78 5= 20
 63 Eliza Henry 4LR 47.8 47.1 47.1 3 26
 63 Eliza Henry S 6.42 6.89 7.88 0.00 7.88 2 28
 64 Sophie Williams 4LR 47.2 48.2 48.2 4 24
 64 Sophie Williams STJ 6.27 6.36 6.50 0.00 6.50 2 28
 65 India Harby 6LR 1:16.5 1:16.5 5 22
 65 India Harby SLJ 1.46 1.58 1.66 0.00 1.66 12 8
 66 Isobel Madden 6LR 1:14.1 1:14.1 2 28
 66 Isobel Madden SLJ 1.75 1.83 1.73 0.00 1.83 10 12
 67 Harriette Williams S 5.44 5.14 5.92 0.00 5.92 8 16
 68 Isobel Holland VJ 40 43 44 0 44 7 18
 69 Alice Gilday STJ 5.42 5.18 5.24 0.00 5.42 8 16
 70 Elizabeth Barnicle SB 79 79 4 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Lancashire Red 1:14.2 0.0 1:14.2     70.0
2 02 County Durham Blue 1:15.8 0.0 1:15.8     60.0
3 06 North Yorkshire Green 1:16.1 0.0 1:16.1     50.0
4 05 Merseyside White 1:16.9 0.0 1:16.9     40.0
5 03 Greater Manchester Orange 1:18.2 0.0 1:18.2     30.0
6 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:19.7 0.0 1:19.7     20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester Orange 43.9 0.0 43.9     70.0
2 04 Lancashire Red 44.1 0.0 44.1     60.0
3 06 North Yorkshire Green 44.2 0.0 44.2     50.0
4 02 County Durham Blue 45.9 0.0 45.9     40.0
5 05 Merseyside White 46.1 0.0 46.1     30.0
6 01 Cheshire Yellow 53.6 0.0 53.6     20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

County Durham Blue        0
1 Greater Manchester Orange       54
2 Merseyside White       50
3 North Yorkshire Green       46
4= Cheshire Yellow       30
4= Lancashire Red       30

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange 25  Grace Aimiuwu 21.5       30
2 Merseyside White 49  Molly Mulcahy 21.7       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 62  Emma Hutton 21.9       26
4 Greater Manchester Orange 26  A Arrowsmith 22.1       24
5 Merseyside White 50  Phoebe Harrison 22.5       22
6 North Yorkshire Green 61  Temi Adeniji 22.9       20
7 Lancashire Red 38  Lyra Stretch 22.8       18
8 Cheshire Yellow 3  Heidi Woods 23.6       16
9 Cheshire Yellow 6  Abigail Adelani 24.0       14

10 Lancashire Red 37  Bettelin Ojumobi 24.1       12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Greater Manchester Orange       50
1= North Yorkshire Green       50
3 County Durham Blue       42
4 Merseyside White       40
5 Lancashire Red       26
6 Cheshire Yellow       12

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange 27  K Hall 45.6       30
2 County Durham Blue 19  April McCauley Zehner 46.2       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 63  Eliza Henry 47.1       26
4 North Yorkshire Green 64  Sophie Williams 48.2       24
5 Merseyside White 51  Heather Grant 48.5       22
6 Greater Manchester Orange 28  M Wood 47.6       20
7 Merseyside White 52  Gracie Hayes 48.3       18
8 Lancashire Red 39  Emilia Simpson 49.4       16
9 County Durham Blue 18  Emily Burnett 50.4       14

10 Cheshire Yellow 1  Emma Ladley 52.2       12
11 Lancashire Red 40  Balin Ojumobi 52.9       10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       50
2 Lancashire Red       48
3 Merseyside White       40
4 Cheshire Yellow       36
5 Greater Manchester Orange       34
6 County Durham Blue       20

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 41  Agatha Taylor 1:13.8       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 66  Isobel Madden 1:14.1       28
3 Cheshire Yellow 5  Ellie Barker 1:15.3       26
4 Merseyside White 53  Isla Pastor 1:16.2       24
5 North Yorkshire Green 65  India Harby 1:16.5       22
6 Greater Manchester Orange 29  E Harris 1:16.6       20
7 Lancashire Red 42  Hannah Davies 1:17.3       18
8 Merseyside White 54  Isabelle George 1:17.4       16
9 Greater Manchester Orange 30  Lola Richardson 1:19.4       14

10 County Durham Blue 17  Lucy Burnett 1:19.9       12
11 Cheshire Yellow 4  Leila Newton 1:22.4       10
12 County Durham Blue 15  Amy Fawcett 1:23.2        8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Lancashire Red 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6     70.0
2 06 North Yorkshire Green 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3     60.0
3 05 Merseyside White 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2     50.0
4 03 Greater Manchester Orange 1:37.4 0.0 1:37.4     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Lancashire Red 1:26.8 0.0 1:26.8     70.0
2 03 Greater Manchester Orange 1:26.9 0.0 1:26.9     60.0
3 06 North Yorkshire Green 1:28.4 0.0 1:28.4     50.0
4 05 Merseyside White 1:32.6 0.0 1:32.6     40.0
5 02 County Durham Blue 1:33.1 0.0 1:33.1     30.0
6 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3     20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Lancashire Red       56
2 North Yorkshire Green       44
3 Greater Manchester Orange       42
4 Merseyside White       36
5 Cheshire Yellow       22
6 County Durham Blue       20

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 44  Leila Pilkington 8.05       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 63  Eliza Henry 7.88       28
3 Lancashire Red 37  Bettelin Ojumobi 7.35       26
4 Greater Manchester Orange 25  Grace Aimiuwu 7.34       24
5 Merseyside White 59  Rosa Walklett 7.17       22
6 County Durham Blue 19  April McCauley Zehner 6.72       20
7 Greater Manchester Orange 36  E O'Rourke 6.59       18
8 North Yorkshire Green 67  Harriette Williams 5.92       16
9 Merseyside White 51  Heather Grant 5.86       14

10 Cheshire Yellow 2  Eva Tiley 4.61       12
11 Cheshire Yellow 9  Lorie Omotoshu 4.26       10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Merseyside White       58
2 North Yorkshire Green       44
3 Lancashire Red       38
4 Greater Manchester Orange       36
5 County Durham Blue       34
6 Cheshire Yellow       18

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Merseyside White 53  Isla Pastor 82       30
2 Merseyside White 52  Gracie Hayes 81       28
3 Lancashire Red 39  Emilia Simpson 80       26
4 North Yorkshire Green 70  Elizabeth Barnicle 79       24

5= County Durham Blue 16  Laila Pipe 78       20
5= Greater Manchester Orange 35  E Deval 78       20
5= North Yorkshire Green 62  Emma Hutton 78       20
8 Greater Manchester Orange 32  Summer Barlow 75       16
9 County Durham Blue 17  Lucy Burnett 74       14

10 Lancashire Red 42  Hannah Davies 72       12
11= Cheshire Yellow 3  Heidi Woods 68        9
11= Cheshire Yellow 8  Anjoli Jolayemi 68        9



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange       54
2 Cheshire Yellow       48
3 Lancashire Red       42
4 Merseyside White       40
5 County Durham Blue       24
6 North Yorkshire Green       20

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 1  Emma Ladley 156.00       30
2 Greater Manchester Orange 33  A May 2.28       28
3 Greater Manchester Orange 31  Sorcia Kajue 2.23       26
4 Merseyside White 50  Phoebe Harrison 2.19       24
5 Lancashire Red 45  Isla Roberts 2.12       22
6 Lancashire Red 38  Lyra Stretch 2.11       20
7 Cheshire Yellow 6  Abigail Adelani 1.96       18
8 Merseyside White 49  Molly Mulcahy 1.88       16
9 County Durham Blue 18  Emily Burnett 1.88       14

10 North Yorkshire Green 66  Isobel Madden 1.83       12
11 County Durham Blue 20  Holly Heaseman 1.82       10
12 North Yorkshire Green 65  India Harby 1.66        8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange       52
2= Lancashire Red       44
2= North Yorkshire Green       44
4 Merseyside White       34
5 Cheshire Yellow       32
6 County Durham Blue       14

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange 34  M Hall 6.53       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 64  Sophie Williams 6.50       28
3 Lancashire Red 46  Thia Grace 6.49       26
4 Merseyside White 55  Roxy Ford 6.17       24
5 Greater Manchester Orange 26  A Arrowsmith 6.14       22
6 Cheshire Yellow 5  Ellie Barker 6.13       20
7 Lancashire Red 40  Balin Ojumobi 6.05       18
8 North Yorkshire Green 69  Alice Gilday 5.42       16
9 County Durham Blue 13  Courtney Bowes 5.24       14

10 Cheshire Yellow 7  Aditi Charden 4.52       12
11 Merseyside White 57  Emma Aldwinckle 4.45       10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 13 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Merseyside White       52
2 Greater Manchester Orange       50
3 County Durham Blue       36
4= Lancashire Red       30
4= North Yorkshire Green       30
6 Cheshire Yellow       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange 27  K Hall 60       30
2 Merseyside White 56  Hattie Aldwinckle 57       28
3 County Durham Blue 14  Elizabeth Clay 55       26
4 Merseyside White 58  Miranda Fludger 48       24
5 Cheshire Yellow 4  Leila Newton 47       22
6 Greater Manchester Orange 29  E Harris 45       20
7 North Yorkshire Green 68  Isobel Holland 44       18

8= Lancashire Red 41  Agatha Taylor 42       15
8= Lancashire Red 43  Eva Whiteside 42       15
10 North Yorkshire Green 61  Temi Adeniji 41       12
11 County Durham Blue 15  Amy Fawcett 33       10


